
 

 

May 

Thursday 2nd May  Year 2 Celebration of the Word (9.10 am).  Parents welcome. 
Monday 6th May  May Day Bank Holiday – School closed 
Tuesday 7th May  Year 3 Showcase Morning in school. Year 3 parents welcome. (details to follow) 
Wednesday 8th – Friday 10th May  Holy Island Year 5 Residential Field Trip 
Monday 13th May – 16th May  SATs Week – Year 6 only 
Thursday 16th May Holy Island Celebration of the Word Year 5 at 2.30 pm. Parents welcome. 
Tuesday 21st May  Reception Showcase Morning in school. Reception parents welcome (details to follow) 
Friday 24th May  Saltwell Park Fun Run. All classes participating (details to follow) 
Monday 27th – Friday 31st May Half term holiday 

 

June 

Monday 3rd June School re-opens 
Monday 3rd June Years 3 and 4 Safety Works Visit – 1-3pm (details to follow) 
Tuesday 4th June Year 1 Showcase Morning in school. Year 1 parents welcome. (details to follow) 
Thursday 6th June World Environment Day -Whole school Initiative (details to follow)  

Celebration of the Word led by Year 3 at 9.10am 
Friday 7th June Celebration Day for Mrs Stokoe (details to follow) 
Monday 3rd – Friday 7th June  Multiplication check– Year 4 pupils 
Monday 10th – Wednesday 12th June Year 4 Residential Trip to Emmaus Village (details to follow) 
Tuesday 11th June  Year 6 Showcase Morning in school. Year 6 parents welcome (details to follow) 
Tuesday 11th June Years 1 and 2 Safety Works Visit (1 pm – 3 pm) 
Monday 10th – Friday 14th June Phonics Screening – Year 1 pupils 
Friday 14th June Father’s Day Celebration of the Word Reception class at 9.10am.  

FOSP Father’s Day Sale  
Monday 17th – Friday 28th June Interfaith Celebrations and visits (details to follow) 
Tuesday 18th June  Year 6 Welcome Day at Cardinal Hume Catholic School (details to follow) 
Tuesday 18th June  Year 2 Showcase Morning in school.  Year 2 parents welcome (details to follow) 
Friday 21st June  Cystic Fibrosis Day (wear something yellow) 
Sunday 23rd June Summer Outreach Concert 3 -5pm at St Peter’s church 
Monday 24th June Year 4 Showcase Morning in school. Year 4 parents welcome (details to follow) 
Thursday 27th June Feast of St Peter and St Paul (details to follow) 
Friday 28th June Year 6 Primary Schools’ Festival at Emmaus Village (details to follow) 

 

July 

Monday 1st and Tuesday 2nd July Curriculum Days for Y6 pupils transferring to Cardinal Hume Catholic School  

Wednesday 3rd July and Thursday 4th July Performing Arts Production of “Aladdin” at 6 pm in school 
Friday 5th July FOSP Sponsored walk (details to follow) 
Monday 8th July  Years 5 and 6 Safety First Visit (1 pm – 3 pm) 
Tuesday 9th July Sports Day (weather permitting) – Cricket Field  

KS1 (pm)/KS2 (pm) – (details to follow) 
Tuesday 9th July FOSP Summer Fayre (Cricket Field) – 3.30 pm to 5.00 pm (weather permitting) 

Details to follow. 
Thursday 11th July Sports Day (Reserve Date) (weather permitting) – Cricket Field 

KS1 (pm)/KS2 (pm) – details to follow 
[NB: This date will only be applicable if Sports Day does not go ahead on 9th July.] 

Thursday 11th July FOSP Summer Fayre (Reserve Date) (Cricket Field) – 3.30 pm to 5.00 pm (weather 
permitting).  Details to follow. 
[NB: This date will only be applicable if Sports Day does not go ahead on 9th July.] 

Friday 12th July  Reports to go out to parents 
Monday 15th July Trust Olympics – Year 5 (details to follow) 
Tuesday 16th July  Year 6 Leavers’ Mass at St Peters Catholic Church 10am – Parents welcome 
Thursday 18th July Year 6 Leavers’ celebration in school at 1.30pm – Parents welcome 
Friday 19th July School closes at 3.30pm for SUMMER Holidays 

Monday 22nd July Inset Day – School Closed 
Tuesday 23rd July Inset Day – School Closed 

 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday 2nd September Inset Day – School Closed 
Tuesday 3rd September  School re-opens for the Autumn Term 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 EVENTS 
Please note that it may be necessary to change the dates and times of some events.  Parents will always be 

informed of any changes.  All events will take place at school unless otherwise stipulated. 


